

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3637 OF 2007

Union of India & Anr.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T. Mukundan

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call for the report from the concerned Court.

List the matter on 26.2.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar